
2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist
 Ladies' Aerials Qualification

Moscow (RUS) 14.02.2009 Start time 13:15

Course Name

The Rampa

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

FIS
USA
RUS
SUI
RUS

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

ROTERMUND Konrad
EDDY Glenn
ADAMYANTS Alexander
MUELLER Jurg
MIKHAILOV Alexander Distance

72.0 m

24 m

27 m

4.0 m

6.7 m

6.8 m

8.2 m

8.4 m

VERDIER Susan
DARGAN Garry
MC NICE Bill
KITOV Oleg
ROBICHAUD Real
DE KLUIJVER Danielle
KUSHCHENKO Oxana

CAN
AUS
USA
RUS
CAN
NED
RUS

Height

2.0 m

3.6 m

3.6 m

4.0 m

4.0 m

Gradient

21.0°

0.0°

38.0°

50.0°

65.5°

65.8°

70.5°

70.5°

Weather

Temperature

Snow

Temperature

Wind

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

CANDIONNE Deidra2274580241 bFF 3,150 3

CHNCHENG Shuang243880732 bdFF 3,525 2

UKRDIDENKO Nadiya2379055223 bFdF 3,525 3

CHNZHANG Xin2439777114 bFdF 3,525 2

UKRVOLKOVA Olga2406021165 bFdF 3,525 2

USALINDSEY Jana2297764206 bFdF 3,525 3

KAZAKHMETOVA Perizat2527643327 bL 2,050 1

UKRPOLYUK Olga2484885138 bFF 3,150 3

CHNXU Mengtao2526230109 bFdF 3,525 2

BLRHUSKOVA Hanna24850333110 bLF 2,900 2

AUSGARDNER Elizabeth23250211711 bFF 3,150 2

CANPETERSON Amber23040691812 bFF 3,150 3

SUILEUENBERGER Nadja24726602313 bLF 2,900 2

CHNLI Nina2351312214 bFdF 3,525 2

CZEKONOPOVA Martina24848862715 bLF 2,900 3

SUIMUELLER Manuela23257972616 bdFF 3,525 2

USASCHNOOR Lacy23813861917 bFF 3,150 3

CHNDAI Shuangfei24163031418 bLFF 3,800 5

AUSLASSILA Lydia2325118119 bdFF 3,525 2

KAZARAPBAYEVA Zhibek25274703020 bL 2,050 1

CHNZHAO Shanshan2416400421 bFF 3,150 2

GBRAINSWORTH Sarah25266762922 bLT 2,600 2

CANBAUER Veronika2201927523 bdFF 3,525 3

CANGUERIN Sabrina25262161524 bFF 3,150 3

USACOOK Emily2180102625 bFdF 3,525 3

SUILEU Evelyne2050898726 bFF 3,150 2

AUSMUNRO Bree23678032127 bFdF 3,525 2
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